IPHS Hosta Garden
Bed E3
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Trees
No. Qty. Title
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No. Qty. Title
2 1 12-A-26 Olga Seedling
3 1 American Angel
4 1 Angel Falls
5 1 Atlantis
6 1 Avocado
7 1 Beet Salad
8 1 Big Daddy
9 1 Blue Ivory
10 1 Capitol Hill
11 1 Dewed Steel
12 1 Electrocution
13 1 Eola Sapphire
14 1 Faith
15 1 Friends

Width
35.11t

Width
9.511t

14.63ft

8.771t

17.06ft

2.33ft

6.82ft

15.61t

2.921t

2.5ft

4 .14t

6.82ft

23.41t

9.72ft

3.66ft

Length
33.88ft

Length
9.18ft

14.12ft
8.471t
16.471t
2.33ft
6.59ft
15.06ft
2.82ft
2.5ft
4ft
6.591t
22.591t
9.32ft

3.53ft
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Frosted Dimples
Ginsu Knife

Great Arrival
Guacamole
Hawkeye Gold
Hide-na-cha nr
Hollywood Lights
Inniswood

Julie Morss

June Fever
Lakeside Paisley Print
Leading Lady
Maraschino Cherry
Moonlight Sonata
Olga Seedling
Paradigm

Rainbow's End

7.8t

6.341t

12.191t

4.391t

3.171t

9.75ft

10.48ft

11.71t

4.871ft

2.421t

7.311t

9.75ft

8.771t

13.411t

9.72ft

11.211t

5.12ft

7.53ft

6.35ft

11.76ft

4.23ft

3.25ft

9.411t

10.12ft

11.291t

4711t

2.421t

7.06ft

9.411t

8.471t

12.941t

9.32ft

10.82ft

4.941t
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Rainforest Sunrise
Regal Rhubarb
Robert Frost
Roller Coaster
Royal Standard
Russell Lee
Shade Finale
Shady Affair

Sno Cone

So Sweet

Stained Glass
Striptease
Summer Breeze
Sweet Home Chicago
T Rex

Touch of Class

Wolverine

3.91t

4ft

3.51t

6.82ft

15.36ft

11.211t

4.391t

7.311t

6.341t

5.36ft

4.871ft

8.771t

12.191t

8.771t

19.51t

3.91t

8.771t

3.76ft

4ft

3.51t

6.591t

14.82ft

10.82ft

4.23ft

7.06ft

6.12ft

5.18ft

4711t

8.471t

11.76ft

8.471t

18.82ft

3.76ft

8.471t
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* 50 1 tsusmiensis sp

Ground Cover
No. Qty. Title

51 1 Garden bed

Paving & Paths
No. Qty. Title

52 1 decking

53 1 decking

General objects
No. Qty. Title

54 1 compass

55 2 railway sleeper

5.85ft

Width
104.271t

Width
15.441t

17.91t

Width
6.371t

24 13ft

5.65ft

Length
69.95ft

Length
44 671t

42.28ft

Length
6.811t

2121t

Area: 5955 square ft

Area: 583 square ft

Area: 729 square ft



